
FPD2 Spareggio: 50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

FINI ARIANNA 4 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'46"80  

BECCHETTI CATERINA 3 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'46"80  

GRANDI AGATA 2 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'46"80  

DALLAGLIO CHIARA 1 2009 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'46"80  

FPS2 Spareggio: 50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

GRANDI AGATA 2 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'40"80  

MAZIO OTTAVIA 1 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'40"80  

MPF2 Spareggio: 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 2 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'41"40  

LAMONACA FRANCESCO 1 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'41"40  

MPR2 Spareggio: 50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

TASSI EDOARDO 3 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'48"20  

RONDINA FEDERICO 2 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'48"20  

MORINI MATTIA 1 2008 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'48"20  

MBR3 Spareggio: 100 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

GODOLI MATTIA 2 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'32"60  

CAI RICCARDO 1 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'32"60  

FHS3 Spareggio: 100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

FIORETTI BENEDETTA 2 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'12"10  

BOVE EMANUELA 1 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'12"10  

MHF3 Spareggio: 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

MENGHI THOMAS 2 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'20"20  

MARCHESINI TOMMASO 1 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'20"20  

MAX3 Spareggio: 100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

CADALORA SIMONE 2 2005 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'15"30  

LUGLI MATTIA 1 2005 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'15"30  

MAX4 Spareggio: 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

GASPERI DENIS 2 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'42"10  

CATALLO DENIS 1 2005 IMOLANUOTO 02'42"10  

FPF2 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

CALANCA LAURA 10 2009 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'46"90 Riserva 

DALLAGLIO CHIARA 9 2009 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'46"80 Riserva 

RAGAZZI ELENA 8 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'46"70  

MARROCOLO AURORA 7 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'45"70  

ALESSANDRETTO SARA 6 2009 NUOTATORI MODENESI 00'45"40  

ZUCCHINI SARA 5 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'44"20  

BERTIN VERONICA 4 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'44"00  

BAZZOCCHI ANNA 3 2009 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'44"00  

FIORETTI GIULIA 2 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'42"80  

CRISTOFORI SOFIA 1 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'42"50  

FPF3 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

COLUCCI ELENA 6 2009 IMOLANUOTO 02'13"00  

MONTI ELEONORA 5 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'02"60  

INGRAMI SOFIA 4 2009 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'50"80  

MARROCOLO AURORA 3 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'50"70  

ALESSANDRETTO SARA 2 2009 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'49"30  
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RAGAZZI ELENA 1 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'46"40  

FPD2 50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

MONTEBUGNOLI LAURA 11 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'46"90 Riserva 

FINI ARIANNA 10 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'46"80 Spareggio 

BECCHETTI CATERINA 9 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'46"80 Spareggio 

GRANDI AGATA 8 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'46"80 Spareggio 

DALLAGLIO CHIARA 7 2009 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'46"80 Spareggio 

DI GIUSTO SOFIA 6 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'46"30  

OCCHIPINTI KYLIE NICOLE 5 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'45"90  

RAGAZZI ELENA 4 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'45"00  

ROSSI ALICE 3 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'44"70  

CALANCA LAURA 2 2009 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'44"50  

TESEI NICOLE 1 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'44"10  

FPD3 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

BRUGHIERI CAMILLA 10 2009 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'44"90 Riserva 

RUGGIERO GIULIA 9 2009 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'44"00 Riserva 

FABBRI GIULIA 8 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'42"50  

RESCA LUCREZIA 7 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'42"00  

VIGNALI MELISSA 6 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'41"90  

GIANNESSI ELISA 5 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'41"50  

BEGGI MATILDE 4 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'40"60  

TESEI NICOLE 3 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'37"60  

CALANCA LAURA 2 2009 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'35"60  

ROSSI ALICE 1 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'35"10  

FPR2 50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

DI RUOCCO MAIRA 11 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'53"70 Riserva 

BIANCHI LINDA 10 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'53"70 Riserva 

CAPOBIANCO SARA 9 2009 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'53"70 Riserva 

HONOVICH AGNESE 8 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'52"30  

ZUCCHINI SARA 7 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'52"30  

GHIZZONI ELISA 6 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'52"20  

VENTURINI EMMA 5 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'51"50  

HOXHA ELISA 4 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'49"90  

PEZZOLI VALENTINA 3 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'48"90  

MAZIO OTTAVIA 2 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'48"90  

PACCUSSE ERIKA 1 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'48"70  

FPR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

MUSSUTO GIULIA 10 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'57"10 Riserva 

GHIZZONI ELISA 9 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'57"10 Riserva 

LAMAGNA ERICA 8 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'55"80  

LENZI ARIANNA 7 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'54"50  

BAZZOCCHI ANNA 6 2009 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'53"60  

VENTURINI EMMA 5 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'53"20  

PEZZOLI VALENTINA 4 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'48"20  

PACCUSSE ERIKA 3 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'48"00  

HOXHA ELISA 2 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'45"80  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 1 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'37"60  

FPS2 50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

TESEI NICOLE 10 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'40"90 Riserva 

GRANDI AGATA 9 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'40"80 Spareggio 

MAZIO OTTAVIA 8 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'40"80 Spareggio 

GIANNESSI ELISA 7 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'40"50  

OCCHIPINTI KYLIE NICOLE 6 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'40"50  

FINI ARIANNA 5 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'39"60  

BERTIN VERONICA 4 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'39"10  
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MANGIONE SVEVA 3 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'38"90  

RESCA LUCREZIA 2 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'38"60  

FIORETTI GIULIA 1 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'38"10  

FPS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

BORSARI GIULIA SOFIA 10 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'34"00 Riserva 

BEGGI MATILDE 9 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'33"60 Riserva 

OCCHIPINTI KYLIE NICOLE 8 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'33"40  

MARENA GAIA 7 2009 MULTISPORT SCSD 01'33"30  

FINI ARIANNA 6 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'32"10  

LENZI ARIANNA 5 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'30"40  

BERTIN VERONICA 4 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"10  

FIORETTI GIULIA 3 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'26"30  

CRISTOFORI SOFIA 2 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'25"90  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 1 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'22"70  

FPM3 100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE 
 

MARENA GAIA 10 2009 MULTISPORT SCSD 01'44"50 Riserva 

RUGGIERO GIULIA 9 2009 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'44"00 Riserva 

DALLAGLIO CHIARA 8 2009 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'42"70  

MANGIONE SVEVA 7 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'42"40  

ZUCCHINI SARA 6 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'42"20  

BORSARI GIULIA SOFIA 5 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'41"90  

ROSSI ALICE 4 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'41"80  

CRISTOFORI SOFIA 3 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'35"80  

PEZZOLI VALENTINA 2 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'35"50  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 1 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'27"50  

MPF2 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

SAVINELLI ALESSIO 10 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'41"70 Riserva 

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 9 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'41"40 Spareggio 

LAMONACA FRANCESCO 8 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'41"40 Spareggio 

GIULIANI MATHIAS 7 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'41"30  

NIGRO SEBASTIANO 6 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'40"90  

GIUNCHEDI ANDREA 5 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 00'40"90  

DOMINICI MARCO 4 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'40"40  

GADDONI ALEX 3 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'39"80  

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO' 2 2008 NUOTATORI MODENESI 00'38"60  

SAMORI' GIOVANNI 1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'36"10  

MPF3 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

GUALERZI LEONARDO 8 2008 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 01'40"30  

FERRINI LEONARDO 7 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'38"40  

GIULIANI MATHIAS 6 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'36"50  

BONETTI CRISTIAN 5 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'35"20  

SAVINELLI ALESSIO 4 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'34"90  

GADDONI ALEX 3 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'33"00  

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO' 2 2008 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'31"60  

MARZIALI LEON 1 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'26"00  

MPD2 50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

BERTONCELLI FEDERICO 10 2008 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'44"30 Riserva 

FERRARI LUCA 9 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'43"40 Riserva 

LAMONACA FRANCESCO 8 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'43"20  

AGNESSINI SIMONE 7 2008 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 00'43"00  

IZMAYLOV DENIS 6 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'42"40  

RONDINA FEDERICO 5 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'41"70  

LINGUERRI DAVIDE 4 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'41"20  

BATTILOCCHI FRANCESCO 3 2008 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 00'40"60  

CUCCHI GIACOMO 2 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 00'39"90  
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MENZIANI MICHELE 1 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'38"70  

MPD3 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

MONTAGNANI NICCOLO' 10 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'37"30 Riserva 

MONTI FEDERICO 9 2008 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'36"80 Riserva 

ZANOTTI FRANCESCO 8 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'36"30  

FLORIDI LORENZO 7 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'36"30  

MARZIALE MATTEO 6 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'35"80  

IZMAYLOV DENIS 5 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'32"50  

AGNESSINI SIMONE 4 2008 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 01'32"30  

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN 3 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'30"80  

CUCCHI GIACOMO 2 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 01'28"50  

MENZIANI MICHELE 1 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'24"90  

MPR2 50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

GUALERZI JACOPO 10 2008 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 00'48"70 Riserva 

TASSI EDOARDO 9 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'48"20 Spareggio 

RONDINA FEDERICO 8 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'48"20 Spareggio 

MORINI MATTIA 7 2008 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'48"20 Spareggio 

GIUNCHEDI ANDREA 6 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 00'46"20  

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO 5 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'45"40  

STRINA ALESSANDRO 4 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'45"30  

TOMASSINI LORENZO 3 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'45"10  

FERRONI MARCO 2 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'44"30  

COCCHI MATTEO 1 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'43"50  

MPR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

GUALERZI JACOPO 10 2008 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 01'49"90 Riserva 

MARCHI FEDERICO 9 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'49"30 Riserva 

COTTONARO FRANCESCO 8 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'46"80  

DE MARCHI NICOLO' 7 2008 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 01'46"80  

BERTUZZI GIULIO 6 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'44"60  

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO' 5 2008 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'44"20  

FERRONI MARCO 4 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'38"70  

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO 3 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'38"70  

COCCHI MATTEO 2 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'37"40  

STRINA ALESSANDRO 1 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'37"00  

MPS2 50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

MARCHI TOMMASO 10 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'36"90 Riserva 

DE MARCHI NICOLO' 9 2008 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 00'36"80 Riserva 

TOMASSINI LORENZO 8 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'36"50  

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO 7 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'36"10  

TASSI EDOARDO 6 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'36"00  

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 5 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'35"80  

STRINA ALESSANDRO 4 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'35"80  

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN 3 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'35"30  

MENZIANI MICHELE 2 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'33"70  

DOMINICI MARCO 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'33"60  

MPS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

IZMAYLOV DENIS 10 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'24"70 Riserva 

TASSI EDOARDO 9 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'24"60 Riserva 

GROSSI LORENZO 8 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'24"50  

MARCHI FEDERICO 7 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'24"20  

ALESSANDRI ACHILLE 6 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'23"70  

COCCHI MATTEO 5 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'21"10  

MARCHI TOMMASO 4 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'20"70  

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN 3 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'19"30  

MARZIALI LEON 2 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'17"20  
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PICCININNI CRISTIAN 1 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'15"50  

MPM3 100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI 
 

LAZZARONI NICOLO' 10 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'37"70 Riserva 

CUCCHI GIACOMO 9 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 01'37"50 Riserva 

BATTILOCCHI FRANCESCO 8 2008 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 01'37"10  

GIUNCHEDI ANDREA 7 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'37"00  

BONETTI CRISTIAN 6 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'34"80  

DOMINICI MARCO 5 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'34"30  

FLORIDI LORENZO 4 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'33"30  

GADDONI ALEX 3 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'32"90  

MARZIALI LEON 2 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'28"10  

SAMORI' GIOVANNI 1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'26"40  

FBF2 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

CAVINA FEDERICA 10 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'40"70 Riserva 

SCEUSI SARA TRA 9 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'40"40 Riserva 

BURNELLI MARTINA 8 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"20  

NITTI VIRGINIA 7 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'39"90  

GUBELLINI AMBRA 6 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"60  

SFORZA AGNESE 5 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'39"20  

PADALINO SOFIA 4 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'38"30  

BUSSI ILARIA 3 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'38"20  

BELPERIO GIUSY 2 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'37"90  

MAZZANTI ILARIA 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'35"90  

FBF3 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

VALIERI ALESSANDRA 10 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'43"90 Riserva 

GOBETTI CECILIA 9 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'41"60 Riserva 

LORENZI MARTINA 8 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'40"40  

FONTANA VALERIA 7 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'40"30  

NITTI VIRGINIA 6 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'36"60  

PISCOPO GRETA 5 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'34"10  

GUBELLINI AMBRA 4 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'33"70  

BUSSI ILARIA 3 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'29"80  

PADALINO SOFIA 2 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'26"90  

MAZZANTI ILARIA 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'25"80  

FBD2 50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

CECCARONI ILARIA 10 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'42"10 Riserva 

DALL'OLIO SERENA 9 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'42"10 Riserva 

FAZI FATIMA 8 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 00'42"00  

LORENZI MARTINA 7 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'42"00  

POCOVNICU BIANCA LARISSA 6 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'41"60  

SGOBERTI GEMMA 5 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'41"40  

BELPERIO GIUSY 4 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'41"20  

CAVINA FEDERICA 3 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'40"70  

POLLINI MIA 2 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'39"60  

NERI ELISA 1 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'39"40  

FBD3 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

SGOBERTI GEMMA 10 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'31"60 Riserva 

MAGRI LUCILLA 9 2008 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 01'31"60 Riserva 

SANMARTINI GAIA 8 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'31"20  

EVANGELISTA ELENA 7 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'31"20  

CECCARONI ILARIA 6 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'30"90  

RONDONI ALICE 5 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'30"90  

PASTI ANASTASIA 4 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'30"20  

GALASSO LUCIA 3 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'27"60  

NERI ELISA 2 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'27"50  
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BUSSI ILARIA 1 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'27"30  

FBR2 50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

RONDONI ALICE 12 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'47"90 Riserva 

MULATERI GAIA 11 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'47"90 Riserva 

SOLI AGATA 10 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'47"90 Riserva 

VENTURA ALLEGRA 9 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'47"70 Riserva 

POZZETTO JENNIFER 8 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'47"30  

MAGLI NICOLE 7 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'47"30  

FOSCATO MATILDA 6 2008 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'46"90  

MACCAFERRI LAURA 5 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'46"70  

BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA 4 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'45"30  

CESTARI GIULIA 3 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'45"20  

BASTIANELLI MARTA 2 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'43"50  

MINELLI GIADA 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'41"00  

FBR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

DEL MONTE ASIA 10 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'43"80 Riserva 

TOSI VIOLA 9 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'43"80 Riserva 

POLLINI GIULIA 8 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'43"70  

FOSCATO MATILDA 7 2008 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'42"10  

VENTURA ALLEGRA 6 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'42"00  

BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA 5 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'41"60  

BASTIANELLI MARTA 4 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'37"40  

CESARI GIULIA 3 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'37"30  

CESTARI GIULIA 2 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'37"30  

MINELLI GIADA 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'29"30  

FBS2 50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

POZZETTO JENNIFER 10 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'36"70 Riserva 

MENZIANI ELISA 9 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'36"40 Riserva 

NERI ELISA 8 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'36"20  

BOARI ASIA 7 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'36"10  

D'INGIANNI AURORA 6 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'36"00  

DALL'OLIO SERENA 5 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'35"90  

CAVINA FEDERICA 4 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'35"60  

GALASSO LUCIA 3 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'35"20  

SFORZA AGNESE 2 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'35"00  

GUALDI ELISA 1 2008 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'33"80  

FBS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

BOARI ASIA 10 2008 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'22"10 Riserva 

MENZIANI ELISA 9 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'22"00 Riserva 

MACCAFERRI LAURA 8 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'20"90  

FAZI FATIMA 7 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'19"60  

MAZZANTI ILARIA 6 2008 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'17"90  

D'INGIANNI AURORA 5 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'17"90  

GALASSO LUCIA 4 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'17"60  

SFORZA AGNESE 3 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'17"40  

BELPERIO GIUSY 2 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"80  

POLLINI MIA 1 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'14"20  

FBX3 100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE 
 

COLUCCI FRANCESCA 11 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'34"80 Riserva 

TOSI MARIABIANCA 10 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'34"80 Riserva 

D'INGIANNI AURORA 9 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'34"10 Riserva 

BASTIANELLI MARTA 8 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'33"30  

DEL MONTE ASIA 7 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'32"50  

GALLI AMBRA 6 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'32"20  

CESTARI GIULIA 5 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'30"30  
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PADALINO SOFIA 4 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'30"00  

MACCAFERRI LAURA 3 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'29"20  

POLLINI MIA 2 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'26"60  

MINELLI GIADA 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'24"80  

MBF2 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

TAROZZI MICHELE 10 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"50 Riserva 

TODARO ANDREA 9 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'38"50 Riserva 

FANCINELLI ALEX 8 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'38"30  

ZAMBELLI GIOSUE' 7 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'38"00  

MASTROLUCA MATTIA 6 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'37"60  

DESIDERIO LUCA 5 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 00'37"60  

STAGNI SIMONE 4 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 00'37"60  

MANFREDI SEBASTIAN 3 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"90  

PAGANELLI RICCARDO 2 2007 IMOLANUOTO 00'36"80  

LAMIO FEDERICO 1 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'35"70  

MBF3 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

TAROZZI GIACOMO 11 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'29"20 Riserva 

ZAMBELLI GIOSUE' 10 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'29"20 Riserva 

MASTROLUCA MATTIA 9 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'28"90 Riserva 

DESIDERIO LUCA 8 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'28"80  

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO 7 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'26"40  

PAGANELLI RICCARDO 6 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'26"30  

FRACCON ALEX 5 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'26"00  

MANFREDI SEBASTIAN 4 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'23"80  

GASPERONI LORENZO 3 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'23"00  

ZOLDAN ANDREA 2 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'21"50  

LAMIO FEDERICO 1 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'21"20  

MBD2 50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

STASH KIRILL 10 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'39"20 Riserva 

ALBERANI NICOLA 9 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'39"10 Riserva 

PASSANTI FABIO 8 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'39"00  

BORSARI NICCOLO' 7 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'38"20  

FIORENTINI FRANCESCO 6 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'37"90  

FANCINELLI ALEX 5 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'37"70  

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 4 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"00  

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO 3 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 00'37"00  

PARLANGELI ANDREA 2 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'36"60  

MINARELLI GIANMARCO 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'33"70  

MBD3 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

GASPERONI LORENZO 10 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'22"40 Riserva 

BORSARI NICCOLO' 9 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'22"30 Riserva 

STASH KIRILL 8 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'22"10  

DESIDERIO LUCA 7 2007 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'22"10  

FANCINELLI ALEX 6 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'22"00  

ROMEGGIO ALESSIO 5 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'21"40  

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 4 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'20"30  

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO 3 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'19"40  

PARLANGELI ANDREA 2 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'18"40  

MINARELLI GIANMARCO 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'14"20  

MBR2 50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

BALLABENI GIOVANNI 10 2007 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'44"90 Riserva 

MUSHTAQ SELIM 9 2007 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 00'43"80 Riserva 

GHINELLI ANDREA 8 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'43"30  

CECCHI TIZIANO 7 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'42"10  

GREGGIO FILIPPO 6 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'41"90  
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GODOLI MATTIA 5 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'41"50  

MINARDI MASSIMO 4 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'41"20  

TAROZZI GIACOMO 3 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'41"00  

RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS 2 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"90  

FAGNINI DENIS 1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'39"90  

MBR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

TAROZZI MICHELE 10 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'33"90 Riserva 

GODOLI MATTIA 9 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'32"60 Spareggio 

CAI RICCARDO 8 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'32"60 Spareggio 

GREGGIO FILIPPO 7 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'31"70  

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO 6 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'31"20  

MINARDI MASSIMO 5 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'31"10  

CECCHI TIZIANO 4 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'31"00  

RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS 3 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'30"30  

TAROZZI GIACOMO 2 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'29"60  

FAGNINI DENIS 1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'29"10  

MBS2 50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

FIORENTINI FRANCESCO 10 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'34"30 Riserva 

PADULO EMANUELE 9 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'33"70 Riserva 

DELL'ANNA MATTEO 8 2007 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'33"50  

BALLABENI GIOVANNI 7 2007 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 00'33"50  

GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA 6 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'33"40  

RESTA GIANMARCO 5 2007 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'33"30  

TODARO ANDREA 4 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'32"60  

DI FABIO LUCA 3 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'31"40  

FAGNINI DENIS 2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'31"10  

MINARELLI GIANMARCO 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'30"20  

MBS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

BORSARI NICCOLO' 10 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'15"00 Riserva 

STOCCHETTI RICCARDO 9 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'14"80 Riserva 

RESTA GIANMARCO 8 2007 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'14"60  

PASSANTI FABIO 7 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'14"40  

TODARO ANDREA 6 2007 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'14"20  

GASPERONI LORENZO 5 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'13"00  

ROMEGGIO ALESSIO 4 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'12"90  

ZOLDAN ANDREA 3 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'10"70  

DI FABIO LUCA 2 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'09"90  

PARLANGELI ANDREA 1 2007 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'08"60  

MBX3 100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI 
 

VERONESI GIOVANNI 10 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'26"70 Riserva 

TAROZZI MICHELE 9 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'26"40 Riserva 

VERRILLI ALEX 8 2007 IMOLANUOTO 01'26"10  

ALBERANI NICOLA 7 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'25"60  

CAI RICCARDO 6 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"80  

CECCHI TIZIANO 5 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'24"60  

DI FABIO LUCA 4 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'23"30  

ZOLDAN ANDREA 3 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'20"80  

LAMIO FEDERICO 2 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'20"10  

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE 1 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"80  

FHF3 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

SMITH PRINCESS LIU' 10 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'26"70 Riserva 

IACCONI GIULIA 9 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'26"70 Riserva 

DE LUCA GIORGIA 8 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"40  

FIORETTI BENEDETTA 7 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'23"80  

POLIDORI GIADA 6 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'23"10  
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AZZOTTI GIULIA 5 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'22"70  

D'AQUINO SARA 4 2007 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 01'21"70  

CIACCI VALENTINA 3 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'18"60  

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA 2 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'16"40  

GENGHINI GIORGIA 1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'16"30  

FHD3 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

FIORENTINI ELEONORA 10 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'23"30 Riserva 

CALANCA ELETTRA 9 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'21"40 Riserva 

DE CARLI ELENA 8 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'21"20  

DE CAROLIS ANNA 7 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'20"80  

SOLI ANNA 6 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'20"80  

GELLI VALENTINA 5 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'20"40  

BOVE EMANUELA 4 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'20"00  

BOIANI MARTINA 3 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'19"60  

VELOCE GEMMA 2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'16"80  

TARRONI ALESSIA 1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'16"70  

FHD4 200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

ROSSI REBECCA 10 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'59"90 Riserva 

DUZZI VANESSA DANIELE 9 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'58"60 Riserva 

TURRINI ANNALISA 8 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'56"70  

SOLI ANNA 7 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 02'52"30  

FIORENTINI ELEONORA 6 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'51"30  

CALANCA ELETTRA 5 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'49"90  

BOIANI MARTINA 4 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'49"50  

DE CAROLIS ANNA 3 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'49"10  

VELOCE GEMMA 2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'43"10  

TARRONI ALESSIA 1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'41"00  

FHR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

BALDINI GIULIA 10 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'35"80 Riserva 

RUSSO ALESSIA 9 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'35"70 Riserva 

GALLI ELENA 8 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'35"60  

MILANI CARLOTTA 7 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'33"90  

BRIGHI SOFIA LAURA 6 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'33"90  

VELOCE GEMMA 5 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'33"40  

CASAROTTI SOFIA 4 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'32"30  

GARDI SARA 3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'32"10  

DAVIDDI ELENA 2 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'31"20  

DJEBALI INES 1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'23"30  

FHR4 200 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

RUSSO ALESSIA 10 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'25"50 Riserva 

COLOMBO ELENA 9 2007 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 03'25"20 Riserva 

MONTEVECCHI GIADA 8 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 03'24"70  

BRIGHI SOFIA LAURA 7 2007 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 03'23"50  

CASAROTTI SOFIA 6 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 03'21"90  

BIANCO SARA 5 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'21"00  

MILANI CARLOTTA 4 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'19"70  

DE LUCA GIORGIA 3 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'18"70  

GARDI SARA 2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'17"60  

DJEBALI INES 1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'54"60  

FHS2 50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

GUERRINI SOFIA 10 2007 NUOTANDO ASD 00'34"00 Riserva 

ROSINI ELEONORA 9 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'33"50 Riserva 

ORLANDINI MARCELLA ISABEL 8 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'33"30  

GALLI ELENA 7 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'33"00  

DE CARLI ELENA 6 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'32"70  
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SIRRI CATERINA 5 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'32"60  

BOVE EMANUELA 4 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'32"60  

DAVIDDI ELENA 3 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'31"30  

GELLI VALENTINA 2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'31"20  

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA 1 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'31"10  

FHS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

BAZZOCCHI EMMA 10 2007 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'13"00 Riserva 

FIORETTI BENEDETTA 9 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'12"10 Spareggio 

BOVE EMANUELA 8 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'12"10 Spareggio 

DE CAROLIS ANNA 7 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'11"90  

SIRRI CATERINA 6 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'11"80  

TARRONI ALESSIA 5 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'10"80  

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA 4 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'10"70  

CALANCA ELETTRA 3 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'10"20  

GENGHINI GIORGIA 2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'08"60  

GELLI VALENTINA 1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'08"30  

FHS4 200 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

VACCARI GIULIA 10 2007 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'41"80 Riserva 

BOIANI MARTINA 9 2007 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'41"10 Riserva 

FIORETTI BENEDETTA 8 2007 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 02'41"00  

BOVE EMANUELA 7 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'40"10  

SIRRI CATERINA 6 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'38"80  

CIACCI VALENTINA 5 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'36"60  

DE CAROLIS ANNA 4 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'36"00  

TARRONI ALESSIA 3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'33"00  

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA 2 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'32"20  

CALANCA ELETTRA 1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'30"10  

FHM3 100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

FIORENTINI ELEONORA 10 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'26"60 Riserva 

D'AQUINO SARA 9 2007 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 01'26"20 Riserva 

MONTEVECCHI GIADA 8 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'26"00  

BIANCO SARA 7 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'24"70  

GALLI ELENA 6 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"10  

GARDI SARA 5 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'22"40  

SOLI ANNA 4 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'22"40  

DJEBALI INES 3 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'20"60  

VELOCE GEMMA 2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'18"30  

GENGHINI GIORGIA 1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'15"10  

FHM4 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE 
 

MILANI CARLOTTA 10 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'07"70 Riserva 

MORABITO NICOLE 9 2007 NUOTATORI MODENESI 03'07"60 Riserva 

VACCARI GIULIA 8 2007 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 03'07"10  

TURRINI ANNALISA 7 2007 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'06"30  

GHERARDI ALESSIA 6 2007 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 03'05"20  

DE LUCA GIORGIA 5 2007 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'02"00  

GARDI SARA 4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'01"50  

SAMA CHIARA 3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'01"20  

DAVIDDI ELENA 2 2007 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 02'55"00  

GENGHINI GIORGIA 1 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'45"10  

MHF3 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

GASPARI LUCA 11 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'20"40 Riserva 

BARATTINI ENEA 10 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'20"40 Riserva 

MENGHI THOMAS 9 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'20"20 Spareggio 

MARCHESINI TOMMASO 8 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'20"20 Spareggio 

ANGELINI DEVID NICOLAS 7 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'19"50  
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DONZELLINI FILIPPO 6 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'19"30  

CIMATTI NICOLO' 5 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'18"90  

TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS 4 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'16"80  

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO 3 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'16"50  

BELLEI ALESSANDRO 2 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'16"50  

BATTAZZA LORENZO 1 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'14"30  

MHD3 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

BELMONTE BENJAMIN 11 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'18"30 Riserva 

FICARELLI SIMONE 10 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'18"30 Riserva 

SAVIGNI MATTEO 9 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'17"80 Riserva 

MENGHI THOMAS 8 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'17"20  

SWENNEN LIAM 7 2006 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'16"90  

BRUSCHI NICOLA 6 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'16"80  

GIORDANO ANTONIO 5 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'16"80  

COSIMATO EMANUELE 4 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'15"80  

CARLINI FILIPPO 3 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'15"40  

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 2 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'13"00  

DUFVA CHRISTOPHER ERNST 1 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'12"50  

MHD4 200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

FORLEO FRANCESCO 10 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'52"70 Riserva 

SAVIGNI MATTEO 9 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'49"80 Riserva 

DONZELLINI FILIPPO 8 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'49"50  

BELMONTE BRENDON 7 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'47"50  

BRUSCHI NICOLA 6 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'46"20  

TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS 5 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'46"00  

COSIMATO EMANUELE 4 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'43"30  

CARLINI FILIPPO 3 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'41"10  

GIORDANO ANTONIO 2 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'40"80  

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 1 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'40"10  

MHR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

GRAZIANI RICCARDO 10 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'30"00 Riserva 

RAVAGLIA RODEL 9 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'29"10 Riserva 

MANUZZI GIACOMO 8 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"00  

SARTI GIANLUCA 7 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'28"30  

CIOFFI ALESSANDRO 6 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'27"50  

DI MARCO NICCOLO' 5 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'26"10  

SPAGNOLO MARCO 4 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'25"00  

LEPRAI MICHELE 3 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'24"80  

BATTAZZA LORENZO 2 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'24"70  

BURNELLI FABIO 1 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'22"90  

MHR4 200 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

CAROTENUTO GIUSEPPE 10 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'15"00 Riserva 

MARCHETTI CRISTIAN 9 2006 IMOLANUOTO 03'14"20 Riserva 

SARTI GIANLUCA 8 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'12"10  

GRAZIANI RICCARDO 7 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 03'11"70  

DUFVA CHRISTOPHER ERNST 6 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'11"00  

CIOFFI ALESSANDRO 5 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'10"30  

BELLEI ALESSANDRO 4 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'07"80  

DI MARCO NICCOLO' 3 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 03'03"50  

SPAGNOLO MARCO 2 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'02"60  

BURNELLI FABIO 1 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'56"50  

MHS2 50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

BERTIN SAMUELE 10 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'32"40 Riserva 

STEFANI FEDERICO 9 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'31"80 Riserva 

DUFVA CHRISTOPHER ERNST 8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'31"70  
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BARDELLI LEONARDO 7 2006 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'31"30  

FICARELLI SIMONE 6 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'31"30  

DONZELLINI FILIPPO 5 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'31"00  

MARUSI IACOPO 4 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'30"50  

SBROZZI FILIPPO 3 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'30"20  

CARLINI FILIPPO 2 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'29"50  

BATTAZZA LORENZO 1 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'28"90  

MHS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO 10 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'10"10 Riserva 

DI MARCO NICCOLO' 9 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'09"50 Riserva 

PISCOPO LUIGI 8 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'09"40  

FICARELLI SIMONE 7 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'09"00  

DONZELLINI FILIPPO 6 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'08"80  

MARUSI IACOPO 5 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'07"80  

SBROZZI FILIPPO 4 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'06"90  

FRANCIA CRISTIAN 3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'06"90  

LEPRAI MICHELE 2 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'06"70  

GIORDANO ANTONIO 1 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'03"60  

MHS4 200 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

BOLZON ALBERTO 10 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'36"70 Riserva 

SAVELLI PIETRO 9 2006 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 02'35"40 Riserva 

PISCOPO LUIGI 8 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'32"50  

COSIMATO EMANUELE 7 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'31"60  

FRANCIA CRISTIAN 6 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'31"00  

CARLINI FILIPPO 5 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'28"00  

DI MARCO NICCOLO' 4 2006 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'27"20  

SBROZZI FILIPPO 3 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'24"50  

LEPRAI MICHELE 2 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'23"30  

GIORDANO ANTONIO 1 2006 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'17"60  

MHM3 100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

BURNELLI FABIO 10 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"70 Riserva 

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO 9 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'19"60 Riserva 

CIMATTI NICOLO' 8 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'19"40  

DUFVA CHRISTOPHER ERNST 7 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"40  

BELMONTE BENJAMIN 6 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'19"20  

CIOFFI ALESSANDRO 5 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'18"90  

FRANCIA CRISTIAN 4 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"50  

BATTAZZA LORENZO 3 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'17"40  

LEPRAI MICHELE 2 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'16"90  

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 1 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'12"90  

MHM4 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI 
 

BELMONTE BENJAMIN 10 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'53"80 Riserva 

SPAGNOLO MARCO 9 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'53"30 Riserva 

TAGLIATTI NICHOLAS 8 2006 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'52"00  

MARUSI IACOPO 7 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'51"50  

MANUZZI GIACOMO 6 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'51"30  

CIOFFI ALESSANDRO 5 2006 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'48"60  

BELLEI ALESSANDRO 4 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'47"50  

BURNELLI FABIO 3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'47"00  

FRANCIA CRISTIAN 2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'46"70  

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 1 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'40"50  

FAF3 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

VEGGETTI MICHELA 10 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'19"10 Riserva 

SCARABELLI SOFIA 9 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'19"00 Riserva 

MANSERVISI CAMILLA 8 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'16"80  
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FLAMIGNI ALICE 7 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'16"60  

FORNASARI ERIKA 6 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'15"70  

BELTRAME ALICE 5 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'15"40  

SCALINI NICOLE 4 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'14"60  

SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA 3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'14"50  

PANCANI ELISA ESOSA 2 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'13"20  

MORINI ANGELICA 1 2006 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'13"00  

FAF4 200 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 
 

MORABITO MICHELLE 10 2006 NUOTATORI MODENESI 03'09"80 Riserva 

CAPRI NOEMI 9 2006 IMOLANUOTO 03'07"30 Riserva 

MORINI ANGELICA 8 2006 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 03'03"30  

CIACCI VALENTINA 7 2007 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'59"80  

VEGGETTI MICHELA 6 2006 IMOLANUOTO 02'59"00  

BEDESCHI MATILDA 5 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'54"60  

SCARABELLI SOFIA 4 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'54"60  

SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA 3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'51"00  

SCALINI NICOLE 2 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'47"20  

FORNASARI ERIKA 1 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'45"20  

FAD3 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

MAURIELLO MICHELLE 10 2006 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'19"10 Riserva 

EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA EDELWEISS 9 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'19"00 Riserva 

SITA DANILA 8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"60  

GUIDOTTI ARIANNA 7 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'17"90  

BELTRAME ALICE 6 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'16"30  

MALTONI ANDREA 5 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'15"20  

GIULIANI LINDA 4 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'14"20  

CAMPIONI CHIARA 3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'13"10  

ZEDIU ROBERTA 2 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'12"00  

SENATORE GIADA 1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'10"50  

FAD4 200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

CALZOLARI MARTA 10 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'47"60 Riserva 

CECCHETTI ASIA 9 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'47"20 Riserva 

DALL'OLIO MATILDE 8 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'46"90  

MAURIELLO MICHELLE 7 2006 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'46"30  

GIULIANI LINDA 6 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'43"80  

GUIDOTTI ARIANNA 5 2006 IMOLANUOTO 02'43"70  

MARISALDI SARA 4 2006 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'40"50  

MALTONI ANDREA 3 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'39"70  

CAMPIONI CHIARA 2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'35"30  

SENATORE GIADA 1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'33"60  

FAR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

CARROLI SOFIA 10 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'27"30 Riserva 

SISIANU JESSICA 9 2006 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'27"00 Riserva 

PANCANI ELISA ESOSA 8 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'26"80  

DALL'OLIO MATILDE 7 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'26"20  

FABBRI MYRIAM 6 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'25"50  

FLAMIGNI ALICE 5 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'25"40  

PERRONE ANNA LUCIA 4 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'25"20  

TOMBACCINI EMMA 3 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'24"90  

RECCHIONI BEATRICE 2 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'23"50  

MANSERVISI CAMILLA 1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'18"50  

FAR4 200 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

MATERA GINEVRA 10 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'07"00 Riserva 

FABBRI MYRIAM 9 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'06"90 Riserva 

CASADIO ALICE 8 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'06"60  
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CARROLI SOFIA 7 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'06"40  

PERRONE ANNA LUCIA 6 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'03"30  

VENTURA GINEVRA 5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'03"00  

TOMBACCINI EMMA 4 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'01"90  

RECCHIONI BEATRICE 3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'59"70  

DALL'OLIO MATILDE 2 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'55"10  

MANSERVISI CAMILLA 1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'50"60  

FAS2 50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

FRAGOSI NICOLE 10 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'32"10 Riserva 

COLLALTO ANNA 9 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'31"90 Riserva 

FABBRI MYRIAM 8 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'31"80  

DENTI CARLOTTA 7 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'31"80  

SITA DANILA 6 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'31"50  

VEGGETTI MICHELA 5 2006 IMOLANUOTO 00'31"50  

CAMORANI VALENTINA 4 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'31"30  

EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA EDELWEISS 3 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'31"20  

NERI FRANCESCA 2 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'30"60  

MARISALDI SARA 1 2006 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'30"50  

FAS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

MARTELLI GIULIA 10 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'09"60 Riserva 

FABBRI MYRIAM 9 2006 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'09"10 Riserva 

FORNASARI ERIKA 8 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'08"90  

EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA EDELWEISS 7 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'08"00  

NERI FRANCESCA 6 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'07"60  

GIULIANI LINDA 5 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'07"10  

BELTRAME ALICE 4 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'06"80  

SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA 3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'05"90  

SENATORE GIADA 2 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'05"10  

ZEDIU ROBERTA 1 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'04"90  

FAS4 200 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

BERTOCCHI GIULIA 10 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'33"60 Riserva 

BEDESCHI MATILDA 9 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'32"00 Riserva 

EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA EDELWEISS 8 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'31"40  

CECCHETTI ASIA 7 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'29"50  

FORNASARI ERIKA 6 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'28"60  

MARISALDI SARA 5 2006 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'27"10  

GIULIANI LINDA 4 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'26"70  

SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA 3 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'22"10  

SENATORE GIADA 2 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'21"80  

ZEDIU ROBERTA 1 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'20"90  

FAX3 100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

SISIANU JESSICA 10 2006 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'19"40 Riserva 

DALL'OLIO MATILDE 9 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'19"20 Riserva 

FLAMIGNI ALICE 8 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'18"60  

MALTONI ANDREA 7 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'18"20  

NERI FRANCESCA 6 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'17"50  

RECCHIONI BEATRICE 5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'17"20  

BELTRAME ALICE 4 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'17"10  

GUIDOTTI ARIANNA 3 2006 IMOLANUOTO 01'17"10  

PANCANI ELISA ESOSA 2 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'15"40  

CAMPIONI CHIARA 1 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'13"90  

FAX4 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE 
 

SISIANU JESSICA 10 2006 B.BLU SSD ARL 02'49"30 Riserva 

PERRONE ANNA LUCIA 9 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'49"10 Riserva 

GUIDOTTI ARIANNA 8 2006 IMOLANUOTO 02'48"50  
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MALTONI ANDREA 7 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'47"70  

MARISALDI SARA 6 2006 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'47"20  

RECCHIONI BEATRICE 5 2006 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'46"30  

PANCANI ELISA ESOSA 4 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'44"70  

NERI FRANCESCA 3 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'44"60  

ZEDIU ROBERTA 2 2006 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'41"50  

MANSERVISI CAMILLA 1 2006 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'38"40  

MAF3 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

MALDINI MASSIMO 10 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'15"10 Riserva 

DALLARI ANDREA 9 2005 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'14"40 Riserva 

CADALORA SIMONE 8 2005 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'13"80  

DAL MONTE GIACOMO 7 2005 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'13"60  

SEMPRINI RICCARDO 6 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'13"10  

PIRELLI GABRIEL 5 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'10"70  

LOMBARDI BRYAN 4 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'10"50  

CAFFARRI FILIPPO 3 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'08"20  

PIVETTI LEONARDO 2 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'07"70  

MOTTOLA ANTONELLO 1 2005 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'06"90  

MAF4 200 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 
 

ANGELINI DEVID NICOLAS 10 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'49"80 Riserva 

BELLEI ALESSANDRO 9 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'49"70 Riserva 

GRILLO FRANCESCO 8 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'48"10  

FRANCHI EDOARDO 7 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'46"90  

SEMPRINI RICCARDO 6 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'43"10  

DAL MONTE GIACOMO 5 2005 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'42"60  

LOMBARDI BRYAN 4 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'40"30  

PIRELLI GABRIEL 3 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'37"50  

PIVETTI LEONARDO 2 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'35"50  

CAFFARRI FILIPPO 1 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'32"70  

MAD3 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

LUGLI MATTIA 10 2005 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'15"60 Riserva 

ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO 9 2005 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'15"40 Riserva 

RICCI MATTEO 8 2005 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'14"20  

DAVOLIO NICHOLAS 7 2005 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'13"80  

PIRELLI GABRIEL 6 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'13"50  

DALLARI ANDREA 5 2005 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'12"90  

VARINI SAMUELE 4 2005 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'11"60  

RAGAZZINI ELIA 3 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'11"00  

CAGGIA ANDREA KAROL 2 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'08"10  

ROSSI LEONARDO 1 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'07"00  

MAD4 200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

RIVAROLI MASSIMILIANO 10 2005 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'43"10 Riserva 

BROGLI FEDERICO 9 2005 B.BLU SSD ARL 02'42"20 Riserva 

RICCI MATTEO 8 2005 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'40"80  

DAVOLIO NICHOLAS 7 2005 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 02'38"80  

DALLARI ANDREA 6 2005 NUOTATORI MODENESI 02'37"30  

VARINI SAMUELE 5 2005 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'32"60  

PIRELLI GABRIEL 4 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'32"50  

RAGAZZINI ELIA 3 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 02'31"50  

ROSSI LEONARDO 2 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'23"10  

BRAVACCINI LUCA 1 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 02'21"40  

MAR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

BARBOS KEVIN ALEXANDRU 10 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'24"00 Riserva 

RIVAROLI MASSIMILIANO 9 2005 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'23"70 Riserva 

BUGANI ALESSANDRO 8 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'23"30  

Pagina 15  di 17 www.goandswim.it 

 

GP ESO Finali 2018 

FIN EMILIA-ROMAGNA 

 

PROGRAMMA GARE 

Utente
Evidenziato



CHIARUCCI ARTE JEFFREY 7 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'23"20  

ZANNI NICOLO' 6 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'22"40  

ZIVERI MARCO 5 2005 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 01'20"80  

CATALLO DENIS 4 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'20"40  

MONARI RICCARDO 3 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"70  

BRAVACCINI LUCA 2 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'19"20  

CASALINI EDOARDO 1 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'16"40  

MAR4 200 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

GASPERINI THOMAS 10 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'04"10 Riserva 

MASETTI NICOLO' 9 2005 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'03"90 Riserva 

RIMINI EDOARDO 8 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'02"80  

MITRINI DANIEL 7 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'01"40  

RIVAROLI MASSIMILIANO 6 2005 ACQUA TIME SSD 03'00"30  

BUGANI ALESSANDRO 5 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'59"80  

BARBOS KEVIN ALEXANDRU 4 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'55"50  

ZANNI NICOLO' 3 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'54"70  

CATALLO DENIS 2 2005 IMOLANUOTO 02'54"40  

CASALINI EDOARDO 1 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'46"10  

MAS2 50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

ZUCCHERELLI SEAN 10 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'30"30 Riserva 

ISEPPI SIMONE 9 2005 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'30"10 Riserva 

SEMPRINI RICCARDO 8 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'29"80  

GASPERI DENIS 7 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'29"70  

ZAMBONI SAMUEL 6 2005 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'29"60  

BARBOS KEVIN ALEXANDRU 5 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'29"00  

GIOVANNINI MATTEO 4 2005 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'28"90  

MONARI RICCARDO 3 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"30  

RONCHETTI LEONARDO 2 2005 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'28"30  

MOTTOLA ANTONELLO 1 2005 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'27"40  

MAS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

VARINI SAMUELE 10 2005 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'05"70 Riserva 

GIOVANNINI MATTEO 9 2005 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'05"10 Riserva 

TAMARRI SIMONE 8 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'04"60  

RONCHETTI LEONARDO 7 2005 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'04"10  

RAGAZZINI ELIA 6 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'03"20  

ZIVERI MARCO 5 2005 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 01'02"60  

CAFFARRI FILIPPO 4 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'02"60  

ROSSI LEONARDO 3 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'02"20  

MOTTOLA ANTONELLO 2 2005 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 01'02"10  

CAGGIA ANDREA KAROL 1 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'01"40  

MAS4 200 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

GASPERI DENIS 10 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'21"70 Riserva 

ZIVERI MARCO 9 2005 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 02'20"50 Riserva 

ISEPPI SIMONE 8 2005 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 02'20"10  

MONARI RICCARDO 7 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'19"10  

RAGAZZINI ELIA 6 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 02'17"10  

RONCHETTI LEONARDO 5 2005 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 02'16"00  

CAGGIA ANDREA KAROL 4 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'14"40  

MOTTOLA ANTONELLO 3 2005 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 02'13"80  

ROSSI LEONARDO 2 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'13"10  

CAFFARRI FILIPPO 1 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'12"30  

MAX3 100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

VENTURI RICCARDO 10 2005 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'16"50 Riserva 

CADALORA SIMONE 9 2005 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'15"30 Spareggio 

LUGLI MATTIA 8 2005 UNINUOTO - CORREGGIO 01'15"30 Spareggio 
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 LOMBARDI BRYAN 7 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'14"60  

ZANNI NICOLO' 6 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'14"20  

TAMARRI SIMONE 5 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'13"40  

CATALLO DENIS 4 2005 IMOLANUOTO 01'11"40  

ZIVERI MARCO 3 2005 PODIUM NUOTO - PARMA 01'11"30  

PIVETTI LEONARDO 2 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'10"70  

CASALINI EDOARDO 1 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'10"30  

MAX4 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI 
 

LOMBARDI BRYAN 10 2005 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'42"20 Riserva 

GASPERI DENIS 9 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'42"10 Spareggio 

CATALLO DENIS 8 2005 IMOLANUOTO 02'42"10 Spareggio 

ZANNI NICOLO' 7 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'41"30  

LANDOLFI RICCARDO 6 2005 B.BLU SSD ARL 02'40"30  

DALLARI ANDREA 5 2005 NUOTATORI MODENESI 02'40"30  

PIVETTI LEONARDO 4 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'35"20  

CAGGIA ANDREA KAROL 3 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'34"90  

CASALINI EDOARDO 2 2005 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'34"00  

MONARI RICCARDO 1 2005 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'32"40  
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